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Department Contact Information 

 
Language:  All questions regarding this policy should be directed to ……. 

Send notifications of errors or changes to:  policysite@uta.edu  

Administration & Economic Development (Campus Operations) 

Campus Operations:  admincampusops@uta.edu  

Compliance:  compliance@uta.edu  

Environmental Health & Safety Office:  ehsafety@uta.edu  

Facilities Management:  ofm@uta.edu  

Facilities Management (Service Center):  fixit@uta.edu  

Housing:  housing@uta.edu  

Mav ID:  mavexpress@uta.edu  

Office of Emergency Management:  OEM@uta.edu  

Office of Sustainability:  sustainability@uta.edu  

Police Department:  policedepartment@uta.edu  

Workers Compensation:  workerscompensation@uta.edu  

University Center Reservations:  ucrequest@uta.edu  

Youth Programs:  youthprograms@uta.edu   

Business Affairs 

Accounts Payable:  accounts_payable@uta.edu  

Accounting Services:  acctservices@uta.edu  

Chief Financial Officer:  cfo@uta.edu  

Financial Aid Office:  fao@uta.edu  

Knowledge Services:  knowledgeservices@uta.edu  
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Payment Card Services:  paymentcard@uta.edu  

Payroll:  payroll@uta.edu  

Procurement:  procurement@uta.edu  

Registrar:  records@uta.edu  

Scholarships Office:  schol@uta.edu  

Travel:  travelservices@uta.edu   

Dean of Students 

Dean of Students:  dos@uta.edu  

Enrollment Management 

Admissions:  utaadmissions@uta.edu 

Information Security 

Information Security:  security@uta.edu  

Legal Affairs 

Equal Opportunity Services:  eoaa@uta.edu  

Office of Legal Affairs:  legal@uta.edu  

Title IX Office:  titleix@uta.edu 

Libraries 

Questions:  askus@uta.edu  

President 

President:  president@uta.edu  

Provost & Academic Affairs 

Office of the Provost:  provost@uta.edu  

Division of Student Success:  DSS@uta.edu  

Graduate School:  graduateschool@uta.edu  

Research 
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Grant Accounting:  gca@uta.edu  

Office of Grant and Contract Services:  ogcs@uta.edu  

Research Administration:  postaward@uta.edu  

Research & Innovation:  regulatoryservices@uta.edu  

Student Affairs 

Office of Student Organizations:  mavorgs@uta.edu  

Talent, Culture & Engagement 

Academic Talent & Culture Office:  academichr@uta.edu  

ADA:  adadocs@uta.edu  

Benefits:  benefits@uta.edu  

Compensation:  compensation@uta.edu  

Employee Engagement:  engagement@uta.edu   

Human Resources:  askhr@uta.edu  

Leave Services:  leaves@uta.edu  

Questions:  askhr@uta.edu  

Records & Data Services:  hrrecords@uta.edu  
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